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CO.St. & Cost of 6-
Initial .
Rectification years Emergent Administrat
sl Minor ’ Opcration & Price ive Cost and Total
No |District | Division Block Road Name Lc'.'glh improvement = Adjustment | Contigency Eefimated
(in if required Manageme @ 15% Cost (@ Cost
Km) | e | AL(O&M) Cost 2.25% +1%] | (In Lakhs)
Renewal cost (in lakhs) (in lakhs)
(inLakhs) | (0 Lakns)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
Kullehayat
1 Araria Araria Araria Salehat School To 0.26U 10.3/8 1.232 1.742 0377 13.729
House of Kudas
Houuse uf Tajudin
[ 2 Arana Araria Araria To Nahar Road 0,350 20.098 1.659 3264 0.708 25729
Istama Tola
L035-Belwapoo!
] q TO4 To
3 Araria Araria Araria Baskamat 0520 53.195 2643 8376 1814 66,028
(VR35)
4 | Araria | Araria Araria PMGSYTo | 000 34,558 2853 5612 1216 44.239
s | Araria | Araria Araria Paswanola o | 0700 41595 4.047 6.846 1.483 53971
i L055-T02 To
4 Amrin Araria Atdlia Bathurbari East 0800 53.464 5,749 8.882 1.921 70MQ
(VR54)
Batiugiwiun Tu
7 Araria Araria Araria House of Hajt U500 80.953 4.584 12,830 2780 101.147
¥ Giyas
; Binnatpur To
g | Araria | Araria Araria T:;:L‘;‘Z‘: askal'r‘a 0910 48776 9.036 8.672 1.879 68,363
‘Tola) u
House of Sasi
9 | Awia | Araria Amrin | g S?gt:cjhﬁ o | 1o 55.948 4733 9.102 1972 71755
) Road
? 10 | Atia | Araria | 177 T0 KA 000 37,686 5025 9,407 2.039 74157
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11

Araria

Araria

Araria

PMGSY Road To
Chatra Tola

1.000

58268

5.044

9.497

2058

74.867

12

Araria

Araria

Araria

Sisouni Arji
Hoiuse To
Transport Office
Road (Gaiyari
Jero Mail
Transport Sisuna
To Masjid For
Lane)

1.050

55.802

10.844

9.997

2165

78 808

13

Araria

Araria

Araria

PWD Brick
Soling (Puraini)
To Bhag Pureni
Maha Dalit Tola

1.100

75.294

11.931

13.084

2834

103.143

14

Araria

Arana

Araria

PMGSY Road To
Muslim Tola

1.200

68.478

6.003

11172

2421

88.074

15

Araria

Araria

Araria

Gilabari Chowk
To Gilabari
Mahadalit Tola

68.071

10.727

11.820

2561

93.179

16

Araria

Araria

Araria

Rani Chowk To
Badholi via
Satghara Path

1410

177.429

14.944

28.856

6.253

227482

17

Araria

Araria

Araria

L023-PWD Road
To Kharhar
(VR23)

1.520

95.367

13.607

16.346

3542

128.862

18

Araria

Araria

Araria

Construction of
Road from
P W D. Rampur
Gordhi Chowk To
Budheswari
Chowk of Araria
Block

1.800

94.384

18.353

16.911

133312

19

Araria

Araria

Araria

House of Piyar
Jaha Sandalpur
To Harijan Tola

1.880

99.014

20.691

17.956

3.890

14]1.551]

20

Araria

Araria

Araria

L055 - TO2 To
Bathurbari East
(VR54)

2,020

122.867

15.848

20.807

4.508

164.030

21

Araria

Araria

Araria

Mamta Chowk To
Jhamta

2490

228.904

25328

38.135

8.263

300.630

22

Araria

Araria

Araria

Chargharia To
Rangdaha via
Madhopara

2.600

252.017

23913

41.390

8.967

326.287

23

Araria

Araria

Araria

Gaira Nawabjada
P S. Gainara To
Gaira Mukhiya

House

2.670

146,362

25.146

25.726

5.573

202.807

24

Araria

Araria

Araria

Araria Kursakanta
Road To EVM
Sikti Via Kamat
ChowkTola

2.773

255.992

27.567

42 534

9216

335309

25

Araria

Araria

Araria

PMGSY Paichili
Sima To Aub
Tola

2.800

26

Araria

Araria

Araria

L036-Belwa To
Kochagawa
(VR36)

2.850

344 731

220.985

30.615

56,302

12199

443.847

28.874

37.479

8.120

295.458

27

Araria

Araria

Araria

PWD Sharanpur
South To Malnaja

3.030

351.707

33243

57.743

12.511

455201

28

Araria

Araria

Araria

PMGSY Mukhiya
Tola To Galua
Tola

3.720

197,582

31.702

34.393

7.451

271.128

29

Araria

Araria

Jokihat

Lalua Badi
Mumtaj To Badri
Shahu

0.380

23035

1.809

3.727

0.807

29.378

30

Araria

Araria

Jokihat

Construction of
Road.inR.E.Q. -
Raniharda
Modhopara Road
from Harda
Chowk To Harda
Sahutala

1.000

54.938

31

Araria

Araria

Jokihat

Baharbari To
Bankora Morc

1.000

60.454

10.582

5.388

9.828

2.130

77.478

9.876

2.140

77 858

32

Araria

Araria

Jokihat

Techni Bhebhra
PMGSY
Amgachhi To
Kali Sthna
Ambari

1250

102.496

13.381

17.381

3.766

137.024
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Araria

Araria

Jokihat

Takni Pachaili
PMGSY
Kabrishtan
Machila To
Rambag Mukhiya
Rajwa Kol

1.300

80.526

13.705

14,135

3.063

111.429

34

Arana

Arana

Jokihat

Ghormara Pani
Tanki To
Parsadpur

1.460

72.408

15.562

13.195

2858

104.023

35

Araria

Araria

Jokihat

NH-327-E Kasira
Sibnath Majhi
House To
Chodhari Tola
Palasi Sima via
Baliya Toli

1.580

91.537

16.549

16.213

3512

127.811]

36

Araria

Araria

Jokihat

Bairgacchi
Mahalgawan
PMGSY Chinpur
Chandra Saikhar
Bandh To
Mashuriya
Chowk

1.711

97.122

18.653

17.366

3.763

136.904

37

Araria

Araria

Jokihat

Matiyari Mogra
PMGSY Road
Idgha To
Majagama Ghat
Thakur Tola

1.830

240.024

18.792

38.822

8.411

306.049

38

Araria

Araria

Jokihat

Nauva Nankar
Road Bara Yusuf
Chowk To Marwa

via Dumaria
Rupeli

1.900

164.878

16.685

27.234

5.900

214.697

39

Araria

Araria

Jokihat

Mahalganw Khata
Ghat PMGSY
Para Tola To
Takni Para Tola

1.990

173372

19.606

28.947

6.271

228.196

40

Araria

Araria

Jokihat

L058-Rani To
Mehdi Nagar
(VR3)

2.000

168.813

21.065

28.482

6.170

224.530

41

Araria

Araria

Jokihat

Bhansa - Phulpur
via Padampur

2.010

107.884

17.930

18.872

4.089

148.775

42

Arania

Araria

Jokihat

Turkaili Uda
Dhangama To
Kalkali Chainpur
Kalakil via
Wajidpur, Nurkha
& Golyari
Kabrishtan

2.160

169.784

19.355

28.371

6.147

223.657

43

Araria

Araria

Jokihat

Mahalgawn
Kelabari Se
Masuriya Path

2.240

203.250

19.006

33.338

7.223

262.817

44

Araria

Araria

Jokihat

Jahanpur -
Nauarankar

2.400

123.216

23.763

22.047

49717

173.803

45

Araria

Araria

Jokihat

Tekani Bhemara
PMGSY Bhemra
To Pachali
Hanuman Mandir

2.600

288.594

24.542

46.970

10.177

370.283

46

Araria

Araria

Jokihat

Ukhwa Kurshail
PMGSY Ukhwa
To Dumri Tola

2.690

169.708

28.678

29.758

6.447

234.591

47

Araria

Araria

Jokihat

PWD_Road -
Kursail_Part A

3.250

178.953

29.122

31.166

6.754

245.995

48

Araria

Arara

Jokihat

Teknihat To
Chaukta Tak Path

3.500

443.067

35.103

71.726

15.540

565.436

49

Araria

Araria

Jokihat

Remaining Part of
Rahikpur -
Matiyari

4.000

461.607

39.734

60.201

13.043

574.585

50

Araria

Araria

Jokihat

Shringarmani
Ghat - Parampur

4.600

544.632

43.612

88.237

9.118

685.599

51

Araria

Araria

Jokihat

Lahtora Mograhat
via Bagnagar

5.000

444.279

50.650

74.239

13.086

582.254

Aronia

Araria

Jokihat

Nauanankar -
Jalianpuw_Kessara

5 SN

623 429

55911

101.901

22,078

803319

53

Arnaria

Araria

Jokihat

Remaining Part of
Bhansia -
Mahaijali

6.670

733.452

63.616

119.560

25.903

942,531
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54 | Araria Arana Jokihat

Bhansia Chowk -

Badi Uda 8.650 939.869 85.928 153.870 33.338 1213.005

55 | Araria Araria Jokihat

LRP (Taran) -
Balua Path
including 3 Link
Roads:
Shyampur-
Sukhsena,
Dalatpur Link,
Daulatpur-Kamad

10.500 1153.451 98.440 187.784 40.686 1480.361

56 | Araria Araria Jokihat 11.300 1338.776 106.499 216.791 46.972 1709.038

LRP Taran Sc
Balua via
Daulatpur Tak
Path

57 | Araria | Forbisganj | Bhargama | More To Harpur 18.000 2189.475 172.339 354272 76.759 2792.845

RCD Road Sukela

Kalan Via Khajuri

58 | Arara Forbisganj | Narpatganj

Haripur NH Via
Road of Kamla
necar NH To
Paswan Tola

5.000 439.315 45.987 72.795 15772 573.869

59 | Araria | Forbisganj | Narpatganj Bailsandi Road 18.200 2719.480 186.231 435.857 94.436 3436.004

L056-Rampur To

(VRS6)

60 | Araria | Forbisganj | Raniganj Musalman Tola 3.800 190.959 38.606 34.435 7.461 271.461

L051-Hingana To

(VR51)

Total (60 Road) 183.624 | 18162.688 1752.770 2972.277 630.985 23518.720
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aftfa domelt & wefea faefa fovmfa deed Ho—4995 fRAT®d 22.09.2023, Haeq
Wo—1259 f&AIH 13.09.2024 TG Aheq Ho—1718 f&AIH 15112024 & MAld H WA
rRevT /e MaRer  a@fr | qrex el 91 & e yHedl gy fvria MIS W
o T8 U & aneld H W1 e [l o A | Wiid el 8, Bl YT g
3B TF YU HRIH & d8d AT/ S /TSRO q Hared g
g&er B FHRIAT ST E |

ARl & dEEgd & qd Sodi0sR0 R eriued AT gR1 9ad TaR |
T THRT I o7 SREf |

ARl @ dEel Wiefd UeE 5 9M & %9 H Jegid g9-de 78 31 gErear
P Sird HeW UReR gRT gl fhar smam |
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fER PR | § AR yEuEr & orde § I9e weeE @ Iwrid A @
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